Anno
mandato

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018

n° mandato
1542
1533
1409
1377
1376
1356
1346
1228
1226
1226

1225
1088
1087

data
27/09/2018
27/09/2018
18/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
24/08/2018
10/08/2018
30/07/2018
30/07/2018
30/07/2018

30/07/2018
17/07/2018
17/07/2018

codice
anagrafica

10878
35930
675
34126
10878
35957
537
925
35652
35652

678
35909
35930

RagioneSociale
IMPRESA EDILE CODIBER SRL
COSTRUZIONI INGG PENZI SPA
SOC.COOP.SHERPA
RAD SERVICE SRL UNIPERSONALE
IMPRESA EDILE CODIBER SRL
F.A.M.U. DI CANNIZZO LUIGIA
ALIENA SRL
SEMBRONI ANDREA
MELILLO APPALTI SRL
MELILLO APPALTI SRL
CONSORZIO "PATTO TERRITORIALE
DELLA MARSICA"
MD LEADER BUILDING S.R.L.
COSTRUZIONI INGG PENZI SPA

Importo
48.698,10
35.943,31
18.300,00
6.298,49
31.641,50
1.427,40
25.279,93
1.634,00
2.783,94
269.922,92

5.823,39
217.572,28
408.074,70

titolo macr
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